
The University of Michigan—Ann Arbor 
Undergraduate Enrollment by School or College, 

Ethnicity, Class Level, and Gender 
For Term 1760 (Fall 2009)

None (Unknown)

6072379135823012301527102806280028651237312340Total

MaleFemaleMaleFemaleMaleFemaleMaleFemaleMaleFemaleMaleFemale

SpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanUndergraduate

Total

Black

Asian

Native American

Hispanic

White

872

1538

93

585

8438

814

659 171 149 224 172 216 124 254 212 7 2

1637

75

493

8600

909

358

11

125

2112

88

344

11

108

2118

70

328

12

124

1928

190

349

20

83

1884

202

350

36

154

1991

268

415

19

137

2029

288

488

33

178

2368

261

518

25

164

2534

338

14

1

4

39

7

11

0

1

35

11

95 106 0 0 0 0 36 58 59 48 0 0Architecture & Urban Planning

Black 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0

Asian 10 9 0 0 0 0 6 6 4 3 0 0

Native American 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Hispanic 5 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 3 2 0 0

White 68 81 0 0 0 0 24 40 44 41 0 0

None (Unknown) 8 7 0 0 0 0 2 5 6 2 0 0

369 120 99 39 100 20 76 26 94 35 0 0Art and Design

Black 12 5 1 1 3 1 5 1 3 2 0 0

Asian 40 9 10 5 13 1 7 2 10 1 0 0

Native American 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0

Hispanic 17 4 5 3 5 0 5 1 2 0 0 0

White 270 92 81 27 71 15 51 21 67 29 0 0

None (Unknown) 28 8 1 3 8 3 8 0 11 2 0 0

354 637 0 0 119 231 102 209 133 197 0 0Business Administration

Black 19 16 0 0 6 8 5 4 8 4 0 0

Asian 94 116 0 0 29 36 32 47 33 33 0 0

Native American 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0

Hispanic 13 28 0 0 4 5 3 10 6 13 0 0

White 195 405 0 0 68 156 52 119 75 130 0 0

None (Unknown) 33 68 0 0 12 24 10 28 11 16 0 0

Note: Includes U.S. citizens and permanent residents, excludes nonresident aliens.

1/4

Office of the Registrar
Report 836U

Data as of 09/28/2009



The University of Michigan—Ann Arbor 
Undergraduate Enrollment by School or College, 

Ethnicity, Class Level, and Gender 
For Term 1760 (Fall 2009)

MaleFemaleMaleFemaleMaleFemaleMaleFemaleMaleFemaleMaleFemale

SpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanUndergraduate

Total

107 3 0 0 29 2 35 1 43 0 0 0Dentistry

Black 5 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 0

Asian 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0

Native American 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hispanic 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

White 90 2 0 0 27 2 26 0 37 0 0 0

None (Unknown) 5 1 0 0 1 0 3 1 1 0 0 0

162 51 0 0 0 0 68 17 89 30 5 4Education

Black 16 5 0 0 0 0 10 1 6 3 0 1

Asian 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0

Native American 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Hispanic 10 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 4 0 0 0

White 125 39 0 0 0 0 48 11 72 25 5 3

None (Unknown) 6 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 2 0 0

1096 3735 248 837 211 812 252 905 385 1181 0 0Engineering

Black 76 141 16 24 15 38 15 22 30 57 0 0

Asian 177 594 30 109 31 136 41 149 75 200 0 0

Native American 7 18 3 4 3 4 0 4 1 6 0 0

Hispanic 51 118 12 28 10 19 7 27 22 44 0 0

White 725 2625 182 661 136 565 172 619 235 780 0 0

None (Unknown) 60 239 5 11 16 50 17 84 22 94 0 0

389 414 72 101 87 106 114 102 116 105 0 0Kinesiology

Black 28 56 5 26 9 20 10 4 4 6 0 0

Asian 17 8 3 0 2 0 7 1 5 7 0 0

Native American 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0

Hispanic 20 13 4 2 2 3 7 4 7 4 0 0

White 300 312 57 71 71 76 79 84 93 81 0 0

None (Unknown) 21 24 3 2 3 7 10 9 5 6 0 0

Note: Includes U.S. citizens and permanent residents, excludes nonresident aliens.

2/4

Office of the Registrar
Report 836U

Data as of 09/28/2009



The University of Michigan—Ann Arbor 
Undergraduate Enrollment by School or College, 

Ethnicity, Class Level, and Gender 
For Term 1760 (Fall 2009)

MaleFemaleMaleFemaleMaleFemaleMaleFemaleMaleFemaleMaleFemale

SpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanUndergraduate

Total

8764 6757 2255 1714 2048 1448 2034 1538 2362 2001 65 56Literature, Science & the Arts

Black 669 397 141 89 179 102 153 80 189 125 7 1

Asian 1116 867 300 224 232 172 233 196 337 264 14 11

Native American 74 43 6 7 8 13 32 9 27 14 1 0

Hispanic 433 303 98 70 95 55 113 87 123 90 4 1

White 5877 4645 1634 1276 1396 999 1311 1029 1504 1309 32 32

None (Unknown) 595 502 76 48 138 107 192 137 182 199 7 11

342 421 75 103 94 82 63 94 109 142 1 0Music, Theatre & Dance

Black 18 27 2 8 7 3 4 6 5 10 0 0

Asian 30 22 8 6 12 4 1 6 9 6 0 0

Native American 2 4 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 0

Hispanic 8 18 2 5 3 1 3 3 0 9 0 0

White 255 312 60 78 62 63 47 66 85 105 1 0

None (Unknown) 29 38 3 6 9 10 8 11 9 11 0 0

575 60 116 6 118 9 180 22 160 23 1 0Nursing

Black 22 3 6 1 4 0 6 0 6 2 0 0

Asian 32 2 7 0 9 0 11 1 5 1 0 0

Native American 4 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0

Hispanic 23 2 4 0 5 0 6 0 8 2 0 0

White 470 46 98 5 97 8 144 17 130 16 1 0

None (Unknown) 24 6 0 0 3 1 11 4 10 1 0 0

27 15 0 0 0 0 26 14 1 1 0 0Pharmacy

Black 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Asian 8 4 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 1 0 0

Native American 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hispanic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

White 18 8 0 0 0 0 17 8 1 0 0 0

None (Unknown) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Note: Includes U.S. citizens and permanent residents, excludes nonresident aliens.

3/4

Office of the Registrar
Report 836U

Data as of 09/28/2009



The University of Michigan—Ann Arbor 
Undergraduate Enrollment by School or College, 

Ethnicity, Class Level, and Gender 
For Term 1760 (Fall 2009)

MaleFemaleMaleFemaleMaleFemaleMaleFemaleMaleFemaleMaleFemale

SpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanUndergraduate

Total

60 54 0 0 0 0 29 26 31 28 0 0Public Policy

Black 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 3 0 0

Asian 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0

Native American 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Hispanic 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0

White 45 33 0 0 0 0 20 15 25 18 0 0

None (Unknown) 5 11 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 5 0 0

Note: Includes U.S. citizens and permanent residents, excludes nonresident aliens.

4/4

Office of the Registrar
Report 836U

Data as of 09/28/2009


	Report1
	Architecture & Urban Planning
	Art and Design
	Business Administration
	Dentistry
	Education
	Engineering
	Kinesiology
	Literature, Science & the Arts
	Music, Theatre & Dance
	Nursing
	Pharmacy
	Public Policy


