		Tota											
		Undergr		Fresh	man	Sophomore		Junior		Senior		Special	
		Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Mal
Total		12340	12373	2865	2800	2806	2710	3015	3012	3582	3791	72	6
	Black	872	659	171	149	224	172	216	124	254	212	7	
	Asian	1538	1637	358	344	328	349	350	415	488	518	14	1
	Native American	93	75	11	11	12	20	36	19	33	25	1	
	Hispanic	585	493	125	108	124	83	154	137	178	164	4	
	White	8438	8600	2112	2118	1928	1884	1991	2029	2368	2534	39	3
	None (Unknown)	814	909	88	70	190	202	268	288	261	338	7	1
Architecture & Ui	rban Planning	95	106	0	0	0	0	36	58	59	48	0	0
	Black	4	2	0	0	0	0	2	2	2	0	0	0
,	Asian	10	9	0	0	0	0	6	6	4	3	0	0
	Native American	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
	Hispanic	5	6	0	0	0	0	2	4	3	2	0	0
,	White	68	81	0	0	0	0	24	40	44	41	0	0
ı	None (Unknown)	8	7	0	0	0	0	2	5	6	2	0	0
Art and Design		369	120	99	39	100	20	76	26	94	35	0	0
	Black	12	5	1	1	3	1	5	1	3	2	0	0
,	Asian	40	9	10	5	13	1	7	2	10	1	0	0
	Native American	2	2	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	0	0
	Hispanic	17	4	5	3	5	0	5	1	2	0	0	0
1	White	270	92	81	27	71	15	51	21	67	29	0	0
	None (Unknown)	28	8	1	3	8	3	8	0	11	2	0	0
Business Admini	stration	354	637	0	0	119	231	102	209	133	197	0	0
	Black	19	16	0	0	6	8	5	4	8	4	0	0
	Asian	94	116	0	0	29	36	32	47	33	33	0	0
	Native American	0	4	0	0	0	2	0	1	0	1	0	0
	Hispanic	13	28	0	0	4	5	3	10	6	13	0	0
,	White	195	405	0	0	68	156	52	119	75	130	0	0
1	None (Unknown)	33	68	0	0	12	24	10	28	11	16	0	0

Note: Includes U.S. citizens and permanent residents, excludes nonresident aliens.

		Undergr	aduate	Fresh	ıman	Sopho	more	Junior		Senior		Special	
		Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male
Dentistry		107	3	0	0	29	2	35	1	43	0	0	0
	Black	5	0	0	0	1	0	3	0	1	0	0	0
	Asian	5	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	3	0	0	0
	Native American	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Hispanic	2	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0
	White	90	2	0	0	27	2	26	0	37	0	0	0
	None (Unknown)	5	1	0	0	1	0	3	1	1	0	0	0
Education		162	51	0	0	0	0	68	17	89	30	5	4
	Black	16	5	0	0	0	0	10	1	6	3	0	1
	Asian	5	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	5	0	0	0
	Native American	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
	Hispanic	10	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	4	0	0	0
	White	125	39	0	0	0	0	48	11	72	25	5	3
	None (Unknown)	6	4	0	0	0	0	4	2	2	2	0	0
Engineering		1096	3735	248	837	211	812	252	905	385	1181	0	0
	Black	76	141	16	24	15	38	15	22	30	57	0	0
	Asian	177	594	30	109	31	136	41	149	75	200	0	0
	Native American	7	18	3	4	3	4	0	4	1	6	0	0
	Hispanic	51	118	12	28	10	19	7	27	22	44	0	0
	White	725	2625	182	661	136	565	172	619	235	780	0	0
	None (Unknown)	60	239	5	11	16	50	17	84	22	94	0	0
Kinesiology		389	414	72	101	87	106	114	102	116	105	0	0
	Black	28	56	5	26	9	20	10	4	4	6	0	0
	Asian	17	8	3	0	2	0	7	1	5	7	0	0
	Native American	3	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	2	1	0	0
	Hispanic	20	13	4	2	2	3	7	4	7	4	0	0
	White	300	312	57	71	71	76	79	84	93	81	0	0
	None (Unknown)	21	24	3	2	3	7	10	9	5	6	0	0

Note: Includes U.S. citizens and permanent residents, excludes nonresident aliens.

		Tota	al										
		Undergr	aduate	Fresh	nman	Sophoi	more	Jun	ior	Ser	nior	Specia	al
		Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male
Literature, Scie	Literature, Science & the Arts		6757	2255	1714	2048	1448	2034	1538	2362	2001	65	56
	Black	669	397	141	89	179	102	153	80	189	125	7	1
	Asian	1116	867	300	224	232	172	233	196	337	264	14	11
	Native American	74	43	6	7	8	13	32	9	27	14	1	0
	Hispanic	433	303	98	70	95	55	113	87	123	90	4	1
	White	5877	4645	1634	1276	1396	999	1311	1029	1504	1309	32	32
	None (Unknown)	595	502	76	48	138	107	192	137	182	199	7	11
Music, Theatre	& Dance	342	421	75	103	94	82	63	94	109	142	1	0
	Black	18	27	2	8	7	3	4	6	5	10	0	0
	Asian	30	22	8	6	12	4	1	6	9	6	0	0
	Native American	2	4	0	0	1	1	0	2	1	1	0	0
	Hispanic	8	18	2	5	3	1	3	3	0	9	0	0
	White	255	312	60	78	62	63	47	66	85	105	1	0
	None (Unknown)	29	38	3	6	9	10	8	11	9	11	0	0
Nursing		575	60	116	6	118	9	180	22	160	23	1	0
	Black	22	3	6	1	4	0	6	0	6	2	0	0
	Asian	32	2	7	0	9	0	11	1	5	1	0	0
	Native American	4	1	1	0	0	0	2	0	1	1	0	0
	Hispanic	23	2	4	0	5	0	6	0	8	2	0	0
	White	470	46	98	5	97	8	144	17	130	16	1	0
	None (Unknown)	24	6	0	0	3	1	11	4	10	1	0	0
Pharmacy		27	15	0	0	0	0	26	14	1	1	0	0
	Black	1	2	0	0	0	0	1	2	0	0	0	0
	Asian	8	4	0	0	0	0	8	3	0	1	0	0
	Native American	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Hispanic	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	White	18	8	0	0	0	0	17	8	1	0	0	0
	None (Unknown)	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0

Note: Includes U.S. citizens and permanent residents, excludes nonresident aliens.

		Total											
		Undergra	duate	Freshman		Sophomore		Junior		Senior		Speci	al
		Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male
Public Policy		60	54	0	0	0	0	29	26	31	28	0	0
	Black	2	5	0	0	0	0	2	2	0	3	0	0
	Asian	4	4	0	0	0	0	2	2	2	2	0	0
	Native American	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
	Hispanic	3	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	2	0	0	0
	White	45	33	0	0	0	0	20	15	25	18	0	0
	None (Unknown)	5	11	0	0	0	0	3	6	2	5	0	0